The Koganei Multi Series offers a wide variety of series configurations and variations, supplying optimized air for all kinds of air actuation and air controls.
Moreover, the modular type enables the user to assemble individual devices into a single compact assembly for easy maintenance after mounting.
55
Modular Types Achieve Maximally Rationalized
Air Preparation Systems.
Model
Port size Rc
1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2

(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
Dimensions of Micro Mist Filters (mm)
MMF150 MMF150-A
MMF300 MMF300-A
MMF400 MMF400-A
Drain cock option
●Screw type with fitting: -F1
Drain cock option
●Screw type with fitting: -F1
Drain cock option
●Screw type with fitting: -F1
DRAIN
DRAIN
IN OUT
(66.8)
63
(40) (40) MMF150-02: Rc 1/4
MMF150-03: Rc 3/8
(44)
(5)
( 3
2)
( 2
4)
( 6
.4
)
12
14
0
φ62
φ6.5
8.
5
(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
IN OUT
(66.8)
63
(40) (40) MMF150-02-A: Rc 1/4
MMF150-03-A: Rc 3/8
(44)
(5)
( 3
2)

(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
DRAIN
IN
OUT
(MIN.104)
(MIN.92)
80
MMF400-02: Rc 1/4
MMF400-03: Rc 3/8
MMF400-04: Rc 1/2
(45)
(5.5)
( 5
5)
( 2
0)
( 2
5)
16
23
1
φ79
(4.5)
( 7
)
DRAIN
φ6.5
8.
5
(2 places)
Bracket
(Order code: -B)
DRAIN
IN
OUT
(MIN.104)
(MIN.92)
80
MMF400-02-A: Rc 1/4
MMF400-03-A: Rc 3/8
MMF400-04-A: Rc 1/2
(45)
(5.5)
( 5
5)